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3x20 D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers 94 89 91 96 88 85 543

3x20 D 3242532 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 Gazelec 83 88 93 94 79 89 526

3x20 JF 3441646 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.022 38 TSM 86 88 96 95 84 89 538

3x20 JF 3435401 CECILIA Laurine 11.30.012 Gazelec 87 91 89 89 90 88 534

3x20 JF 3361094 MIRANDA Nahia 2.64.120 Ciboure 87 81 98 87 78 85 516

3x20 JF 82488207 CASQUINHA Léa 2.64.120 Ciboure 85 86 92 89 76 81 509

3x20 JF 3443133 BOUDIN Noémie 20.26.137 Montélimar 86 86 86 95 77 72 502

3x20 JF 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 Ciboure 83 86 86 92 71 66 484

3x20 JF 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 Ciboure 81 90 94 96 54 64 479

3x40 JG 3472141 PAUZIES Bastien 19.31.086 St, Gaudens 93 93 88 90 96 92 96 84 1081

3x40 JG 33431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 Ciboure 84 82 87 85 92 99 96 95 1039

3x40 JG 3483892 SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 Ciboure 81 86 82 76 91 93 87 89 964

3x40 S 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 ATA 94 89 89 89 99 99 94 97 1096

carabine 10m D 3151279 SENEGAS Camille 11.34.007 STBéziers 103,1 101,2 101,1 101,2 406,6

carabine 10m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers 96 102,4 99,4 98,6 396,4

carabine 10m D 3242532 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 Gazelec 94,5 99,2 100,9 98,1 392,7

carabine 10m D 2605271 CADIERE Axelle 11.30.013 Gazelec 98,8 96,1 98,9 98,1 391,9

carabine 10m D 3200367 GUILLOU Hélène 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 94,3 96,3 97,6 100 388,2

carabine 10m JF 3441646 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.022 38 TSM 102,8 103 101,9 102,3 410

carabine 10m JF 82450441 ZOCCARATO Célia 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 101,8 102,6 101,7 101,1 407,2

carabine 10m JF 3362189 SABATIER Manon 3.43.075 TSA Ponote 101,7 102,1 100,8 102,1 406,7

carabine 10m JF 82493624 MORERE Alizée 19.09.099 Pamiers 100,2 100,6 95,8 100,9 397,5

carabine 10m JF 82446335 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 102,2 95,4 97,4 97,8 392,8

carabine 10m JF 3435401 CECILIA Laurine 11.30.012 Gazelec 95,7 96,8 97,6 102,4 392,5

carabine 10m JF 3361094 MIRANDA Nahia 2.64.120 Ciboure 94,4 96,2 97,3 96,6 384,5

carabine 10m JF 82488207 CASQUINHA Léa 2.64.120 Ciboure 92,9 93,9 95 96,9 378,7

carabine 10m JF 3443133 BOUDIN Noémie 20.26.137 Montélimar 95,9 92,6 92,3 95,2 376

carabine 10m JF 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 Ciboure 92,9 90,8 94,3 93,3 371,3

carabine 10m JF 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 Ciboure 93,9 89,8 89,4 79,8 352,9

carabine 10m JG 33431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 Ciboure 98,3 99,4 100,4 100 97,6 97,9 593,6

carabine 10m JG 82514515 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 Blagnac 97,8 100,5 99,6 97,3 97,1 99,6 591,9

carabine 10m JG 3432323 SABATIER Steven 3.43.075 TSA Ponote 96,5 98,3 94,5 96 97,3 98,9 581,5

carabine 10m JG 3435407 PAYAN Gwendal 11.30.113 STNimoise de tir 93,2 96,1 96,9 93,4 96,5 91,8 567,9

carabine 10m JG 3483892 SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 Ciboure 89,5 95,7 94,4 97,1 95,3 89,5 561,5

carabine 10m JG 82463917 BRETON Louis 2.64.120 Ciboure 88,5 86,8 93,3 98 93,7 95,5 555,8

carabine 10m JG 82496924 CAHUZAC Florian 19.31.022 Mérenvielle 90,3 90,6 90,3 91 89,3 88,9 540,4

carabine 10m S 3243468 GIBERT Gauthier 11.34.075 STMontpellier 103 102,6 102,6 104,5 102,5 102,6 617,8

carabine 10m S 2571716 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 102 100,6 102,2 103,2 102,2 101,2 611,4

carabine 10m S 2373605 LIERES Jean Philippe 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 98,9 100,3 98,3 98 99,4 100,4 595,3

carabine 10m S 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 Millau 99,2 95,2 95,8 96,5 102,6 100,1 589,4

carabine 10m S 3419659 PEREZ Loïc 11.34.007 STBéziers 96,5 95,8 90,8 91,3 90,3 91,3 556

carabine 10m S 34621100 BIAUGEAUD Dominique 9.06.004 US Cagnes 90,4 88,9 85,2 91,1 95 86,4 537

carabine 50m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers 100,3 100,5 97,5 101,3 101 98,6 599,2

carabine 50m D 3118238 ALFONSO Erminia 2.64.120 Ciboure 97,2 98,7 98,1 96,3 96,7 92,4 579,4

carabine 50m JF 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 Ciboure 99,3 101,2 100,1 97,8 97,2 100,3 595,9

carabine 50m JF 82488207 CASQUINHA Léa 2.64.120 Ciboure 100 101,2 98,9 96,7 99,7 95,3 591,8

carabine 50m JF 3435401 CECILIA Laurine 11.30.012 Gazelec 95,4 95,8 100,4 96,7 95,6 98,1 582

carabine 50m JF 3361094 MIRANDA Nahia 2.64.120 Ciboure 95,5 94 94,9 97 100,6 96,2 578,2

carabine 50m JF 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 Ciboure 90,8 95,1 95,8 93,9 94,8 92,1 562,5

carabine 50m JF 3443133 BOUDIN Noémie 20.26.137 Montélimar 91,3 93,7 90,6 96,2 89,9 93,8 555,5

carabine 50m JG 82514515 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 Blagnac 96,7 98,9 98,5 101,2 94,2 93,3 582,8

carabine 50m JG 3483892 SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 Ciboure 93,9 98,4 91,7 96,1 99,1 100,3 579,5

carabine 50m JG 3472141 PAUZIES Bastien 19.31.086 St, Gaudens 97,5 92,8 97,2 96,2 98,1 94,1 575,9

carabine 50m JG 33431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 Ciboure 92,2 94,5 93,4 93,9 95 97 566

carabine 50m JG 82463917 BRETON Louis 2.64.120 Ciboure 91,8 92,8 90,9 93,7 89,5 88,1 546,8

carabine 50m S 998160 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STMontpellier 102,8 103,1 101,7 102,3 101,7 102,4 614

carabine 50m S 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 Millau 101,6 102,3 101,3 103,7 100,8 102,2 611,9
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carabine 50m S 3151441 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 ATA 102,4 101,6 101,9 100,5 100,8 98,9 606,1

carabine 50m S 3262482 DOLLA Francis 11.34.075 STMontpellier 99,8 98 100 102,2 100,5 100,4 600,9

carabine 50m S 3427284 GOMES Claude 19.82.105 ASTMontauban 99,4 98,2 101,8 101 99,3 97,9 597,6

pistolet 10m D 3414548 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 STToulon 92 96 92 90 370

pistolet 10m D 3187187 LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 92 96 92 369

pistolet 10m D 3436240 LIROU Pauline 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 86 89 85 354

pistolet 10m D 82592810 DA-RE Nathalie 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 87 88 87 90 352

pistolet 10m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers 88 83 87 87 345

pistolet 10m D 3217737 GREGOIRE Edith 11.34.007 STBéziers 80 88 90 86 344

pistolet 10m D 82532505 KONIECZNY Isabelle 11.11.102 Espéraza 89 83 87 83 342

pistolet 10m D 82549072 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.052 Castres 87 85 87 81 340

pistolet 10m D 3419657 DUQUESNE Valérie 11.34.007 STBéziers 71 77 83 82 313

pistolet 10m D 82520006 PAYAN Brigitte 11.30.113 STNimoise de tir 80 73 68 73 294

pistolet 10m JF 82426562 AMAT Marie 19.09.100 STPO 88 92 91 87 358

pistolet 10m JF 82484207 CHANG Mélanie 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 93 83 82 93 351

pistolet 10m JF 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 Ciboure 88 90 90 83 351

pistolet 10m JF 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 85 85 92 86 348

pistolet 10m JF 82479669 CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 STToulon 86 90 85 86 347

pistolet 10m JF 3435796 MARTY Ambre 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 85 87 84 87 343

pistolet 10m JG 82458967 EXBRAYAT Paul Emile 20.26.137 Montélimar 93 88 92 95 93 91 552

pistolet 10m JG 3373392 ARSAC Erwan 20.26.137 Montélimar 90 94 89 87 89 89 538

pistolet 10m JG 82481168 CHEVALIER Lilian 9.83.164 STToulon 93 87 91 90 84 88 533

pistolet 10m JG 82478442 ALEHAUSE Maxence 9.83.164 STToulon 85 90 88 93 83 89 528

pistolet 10m JG 82432188 MICHELI Sébastien 18.13.090 ETPA 87 78 83 76 85 76 485

pistolet 10m JG 82454339 CAUSERO Samuel 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 74 81 82 80 78 81 476

pistolet 10m S 3325647 BESSAGUET Clément 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 93 95 96 96 96 570

pistolet 10m S 3273353 EGRETEAU Eric 11.34.075 STMontpellier 96 92 98 98 95 88 567

pistolet 10m S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 91 93 92 94 91 89 550

pistolet 10m S 82426566 AMAT Jérome 19.09.100 STPO 83 94 93 92 94 91 547

pistolet 10m S 3434540 BUSSONE Régis 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 89 87 93 95 86 92 542

pistolet 10m S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 91 93 87 88 92 540

pistolet 10m S 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 Montélimar 93 85 87 87 94 92 538

pistolet 10m S 3419656 DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 STBéziers 84 90 94 87 92 89 536

pistolet 10m S 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 90 90 89 87 84 89 529

pistolet 10m S 82498238 SEDIRA Yves 19.81.052 Castres 85 90 90 88 87 88 528

pistolet 10m S 378620 BUIGNET Pascal 16.60.115 Camblysienne 94 85 85 92 87 84 527

pistolet 10m S 82459863 ARSAC Christophe 20.26.137 Montélimar 80 86 79 90 92 92 519

pistolet 10m S 82556386 CLAVE Jean Claude 11.34.075 STMontpellier 80 88 90 87 83 91 519

pistolet 10m S 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 Antibes 82 87 86 87 87 90 519

pistolet 10m S 3427815 BESSON Jean-Louis 19.31.200 TS Fenouillet 86 88 87 85 85 86 517

pistolet 10m S 2675224 VILLEDIEU Jérôme 11.34.016 CTMC 84 86 86 86 83 87 512

pistolet 10m S 82480565 ARCIER Jean-Pierre 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 88 82 85 89 87 79 510

pistolet 10m S 82519759 REYNAUD Jean Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 82 81 88 88 86 85 510

pistolet 10m S 2892853 KONIECZNY Arnaud 11.11.102 Espéraza 84 88 84 85 83 83 507

pistolet 10m S 3257137 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 ATA 78 86 86 91 82 82 505

pistolet 10m S 82555398 ROCA Jean Pierre 11.34.007 STBéziers 81 82 85 82 84 87 501

pistolet 10m S 2529201 COSTA Gerald .31.034 CT Blagnac 84 76 80 84 80 79 483

pistolet 10m S 3458288 THORON Jean-Marc 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 73 77 84 77 79 77 467

pistolet 10m S 82455536 MICHELI Richard 18.13.090 ETPA 74 80 74 70 83 76 457

pistolet 10m S 82609927 VAN NUFFEL Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 70 65 72 76 78 84 445

pistolet 10m S 82500828 CHAMBAUDY René 11.34.016 CTMC 62 73 73 75 73 76 432

pistolet 25m D 3187187 LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.075 STMontpellier 87 89 91 89 92 97 545

pistolet 25m D 3337806 PALADEL Evelyne 20.07.255 US Albenassienne 89 92 92 81 86 93 533

pistolet 25m D 2583407 STEINER Violette 18.13.033 CTPN 93 92 88 86 90 84 533

pistolet 25m D 3458173 PIJUAN Sawsan 11.11.094 STNarbonne 90 86 74 91 83 92 516

pistolet 25m D 3436240 LIROU Pauline 11.34.075 STMontpellier 79 92 91 85 87 81 515

pistolet 25m D 82549072 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.052 Castres 80 89 85 91 87 82 514

pistolet 25m D 3118238 ALFONSO Erminia 2.64.120 Ciboure 80 92 89 84 73 84 502

pistolet 25m HM 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 95 94 97 93 88 91 558

pistolet 25m HM 3441747 RONCATO Jean Noël 2.33.021 Libourne 87 89 95 93 96 96 556

pistolet 25m HM 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 88 94 94 87 85 91 539
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pistolet 25m HM 82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 11.34.016 CTMC 87 90 93 81 79 93 523

pistolet 25m HM 82498238 SEDIRA Yves 19.81.052 Castres 86 91 86 92 86 82 523

pistolet 25m HM 82494663 DOUMERGUE Eric 11.11.095 STPLNouvelle 83 87 87 83 87 88 515

pistolet 25m HM 3217730 KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 11.34.007 STBéziers 81 92 89 85 85 79 511

pistolet 25m HM 82426566 AMAT Jérome 19.09.100 STPO 80 86 91 90 79 82 508

pistolet 25m HM 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 Antibes 79 81 81 83 83 88 495

pistolet 25m HM 82519759 RAYNAUD Jean Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 86 90 86 66 86 79 493

pistolet 25m HM 3458172 PIJUAN Jean Marie 11.11.094 STNarbonne 89 88 87 82 69 70 485

pistolet 25m HM 3311547 SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 74 70 86 90 82 77 479

pistolet 25m HM 82485875 LEMARQUIER Nicolas 11.34.016 CTMC 53 82 80 87 81 78 461

pistolet 25m HM 82475690 SOULAYROL Etienne 11.34.016 CTMC 82 77 84 70 66 81 460

pistolet 25m HM 82458622 PUARD Michel 11.34.016 CTMC 80 73 85 68 54 77 437

pistolet 25m JF 82426562 AMAT Marie 19.09.100 STPO 90 93 91 93 85 92 544

pistolet 25m JF 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 Ciboure 89 92 89 89 90 88 537

pistolet 25m JF 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 84 89 89 89 87 94 532

pistolet 25m JG 3325392 LAVEROU-KRAUSER Charles Richard 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 96 92 92 96 96 96 568

pistolet 50m JG 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 Ciboure 77 71 73 78 71 73 443

pistolet 50m S 3441747 RONCATO Jean Noël 2.33.021 Libourne 89 92 90 89 96 93 549

pistolet 50m S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 87 85 88 91 86 81 518

pistolet 50m S 3273353 EGRETEAU Eric 11.34.075 STMontpellier 80 90 80 85 83 92 510

pistolet 50m S 3414548 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 STToulon 87 80 84 83 90 85 509

pistolet 50m S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 83 93 85 87 79 79 506

pistolet 50m S 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 86 84 84 82 81 82 499

pistolet 50m S 3434540 BUSSONE Régis 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 82 77 83 85 80 84 491

pistolet 50m S 3257137 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 ATA 77 74 73 71 78 70 443

pistolet 50m S 82556386 CLAVE Jean Claude 11.34.075 STMontpellier 65 77 74 74 69 67 426

pistolet 50m S 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 Antibes 61 72 66 71 79 68 417

pistolet 50m S 3427815 BESSON Jean-Louis 19.31.200 TS Fenouillet 77 73 52 76 71 54 403

pistolet PC S 3410793 PLANUS Thierry 2.33.086 Girondins 91 92 89 92 94 86 544

pistolet PC S 829585 CARAVIA Jean Pierre 18.13.033 CTPN 89 95 90 90 86 90 540

pistolet PC S 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 Montélimar 82 82 80 96 97 89 526

pistolet PC S 3217730 KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 11.34.007 STBéziers 76 80 87 81 86 83 493

pistolet PC S 1004078 RENEL Alain 11.30.113 STNimoise de tir 92 91 87 75 83 58 486

pistolet PC S 2529201 COSTA Gérald 19.31.034 CTBlagnac 67 82 87 76 83 84 479

pistolet PC S 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 Antibes 72 82 81 73 81 81 470

pistolet PC S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 86 84 89 80 69 58 466

pistolet standard JG 3325392 LAVEROU-KRAUSER Charles Richard 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 91 97 86 88 89 87 538

pistolet standard JG 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 87 80 83 89 88 90 517

pistolet standard JG 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 Ciboure 86 91 84 87 79 87 514

pistolet standard S 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 Montélimar 93 96 93 93 93 93 561

pistolet standard S 3337806 PALADEL Evelyne 20.07.255 US Albenassienne 86 92 90 89 82 84 523

pistolet standard S 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 85 94 84 87 82 86 518

pistolet standard S 82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 11.34.016 CTMC 91 88 71 87 79 89 505

pistolet standard S 82527849 MATON André 9.06.107 Antibes 84 88 85 74 83 77 491

pistolet standard S 82519759 REYNAUD Jean Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 82 87 82 75 81 70 477

pistolet standard S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 82 91 73 76 70 75 467

pistolet standard S 82485875 LEMARQUIER Nicolas 11.34.016 CTMC 79 80 82 73 79 67 460

pistolet standard S 3311547 SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 CTMC 83 77 71 91 66 71 459

pistolet standard S 82475690 SOULAYROL Etienne 11.34.016 CTMC 68 73 62 67 64 51 385

pistolet standard S 82458622 PUARD Michel 11.34.016 CTMC 70 71 61 65 43 62 372

pistolet standard S 3342870 SANTACREU Jeanine 11.34.016 CTMC 68 72 62 65 42 61 370

pistolet standard S 3341570 ALLEGRINI André 11.34.016 CTMC 77 78 33 53 76 20 337

pistolet vitesse JG 3325392 LAVEROU-KRAUSER Charles Richard 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 96 95 85 98 92 88 554

pistolet vitesse JG 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 92 95 73 96 89 82 527

pistolet vitesse JG 82458967 EXBRAYAT Paul Emile 20.26.137 Montélimar 92 91 70 93 83 71    500

pistolet vitesse S 3325647 BESSAGUET Clément 11.34.075 STMontpellier 99 99 95 100 99 96 588

pistolet vitesse S 2980547 LUCAS Laurent 20.26.137 Montélimar 93 90 81 97 96 87 544

pistolet vitesse S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 CTMC 87 87 48 89 89 68 468

pistolet vitesse S 82494663 DOUMERGUE Eric 11.11.095 STPLNouvelle 74 79 55 88 75 58 429

pistolet vitesse S 3458173 PIJUAN Sawsan 11.11.094 STNarbonne 85 82 43 83 59 43 395


